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Overview
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Price
15.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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2.98% (0.45)

BMG611881019
LBTYA
Tradegate

EUR

Stock

5,802 EUR
FTSE 100

15.20 EUR (370)
15.515 EUR (370)
15.135 EUR
15.30 EUR
15.135 EUR
14.915 EUR
15.28192 EUR
292

4,462.32

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Details

2024/05/31 22:26:59

Price
15.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.98% (0.45)

ISIN BMG611881019
Symbol LBTYA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,802 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.20 EUR (370)
Ask (Ask size) 15.515 EUR (370)
Open 15.135 EUR
High 15.30 EUR
Low 15.135 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.915 EUR
VWAP 15.28192 EUR
Volume (pcs) 292
Trading volume 4,462.32
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.87% +0.66% -31.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.57 +0.10 -7.10
Beta 0.48 0.54 0.72
Volatility 29.64 30.46 29.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

15.00 EUR (431
15.40 EUR (205
16.28 EUR (353

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) )
)
)
16.02 EUR (235)
)
)
)
)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

18.80 EUR (2024/01/29
14.65 EUR (2024/05/29
18.80 EUR (2024/01/29
14.30 EUR (2023/10/27

All listings for LIBERTY PURCHASER

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/  22:26 15.36 EUR 0.00 2
31
Stuttgart 2024/05/  17:56 15.345 EUR 0.00 4
31
Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:00 16.66 USD 93.65 21,094
31
Munich 2024/05/  08:04 14.73EUR 0.00 2
31
Munich 2023/11/  08:02 14.50 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82481599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441570111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442060557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82460792
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

202311/
23

2023/11/
23

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

08:05

08:00

15:43

19:30

08:08

14.50 EUR 0.00

14.50 EUR 0.00

14.90 EUR 0.00

15.375 EUR 0.00

14.73 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139239
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82406899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82406319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82400482
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Company profile

Company Logo

w
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Contact Details
LIBERTY GLOBAL PLC LILAC

Griffin House, 161 Hammersmith Road - W6
8BS London

Telefon: +44-20-8483-6300
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Liberty Global Plc operates as an international converged fixed and mobile communications
company, which engages in the provision of connectivity and entertainment and connectivity
services. It operates through the following geographical segments: Switzerland, Belgium,
U.K., Ireland, and Central and Other. Its products include broadband, WiFi, connectivity
products, TV platforms, and TV content. The company was founded in 1920 and is

headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.
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